Athlete Name

Adams,
Anderson

Adams,
Anderson

Adams,
Anderson

Agarwal, Anish
Agarwal, Anish

Agarwal, Anish
Bair, Katherine

Bair, Katherine

Bechtol,
Charlotte

Bechtol,
Charlotte

Bechtol,
Charlotte

Bechtol,
Charlotte

Behum, Olivia
Behum, Olivia

Bertinetti,
Claire

Bertinetti,
Claire

Bertinetti,
Claire

Biswas, Aabir
Biswas, Aabir

Biswas, Aabir

Bolitho,
Scarlett

Bolitho,
Scarlett

Bolitho,
Scarlett

Brayer, Brady

Age
10

11

17

10

10

11

10

Gen

Event

10 & Under 50
Back

9-10 100 Free
9-10 50 Free

11-12 100 Free

11-12 50
Breast

11-12 50 Free

15 & Over 50
Back

15 & Over 50
Breast

10 & Under
100 Breast

10 & Under 50
Back

9-10 50 Back
9-10 50 Free

10 & Under 50
Back

10 & Under 50
Breast

8 & Under 25
Breast

8 & Under 25
Fly

8 & Under 50
Free

11-12 50 Back

11-12 50
Breast

11-12 50 Free

10 & Under 50
Back

9-10 100 Free
9-10 50 Free

10 & Under 50
Back

P/FIT

Improvement Report
LTPY vs BHY, GCY, EAST
Meet Date: 12/07/2024
Location: Powell, OH
Report Date: 12/07/2024

Place Points Time
4 2.00 49.63Y
4 1:25.22Y
2 4.00 36.87Y

12 2:18.16Y
10 1:18.72Y
17 1:01.41Y
1 9.00 35.30Y
1 9.00 43.02Y
2 4.00 1:59.92Y
1 9.00 40.57Y
40.41YL

2 4.00 33.48Y
4 49.58Y
2 4.00 51.65Y
1 9.00 33.23Y
1 9.00 25.45Y
1 9.00 51.77Y
8 53.64Y
9 1:15.38Y
9 40.72Y
9 1:12.60Y
9 2:15.63Y
14 58.21Y
2 4.00 44.63Y

Base Line
53.53Y

1:27.37Y

38.95Y

2:18.60Y
1:12.64Y

57.10Y
32.63Y

38.40Y

1:51.89Y

39.20Y

39.20Y

33.86Y

52.81Y

54.71Y

56.58Y
1:25.81Y

43.87Y
1:10.45Y

2:23.63Y

1:01.84Y

43.88Y

Improvement New Best Cut Time Standard
-3.90

-2.15
-2.08

-0.44
6.08

431
2.67

4.62
8.03
1.37
121
-0.38
-3.23

-3.06

-8.00
-3.63

0.75



Brayer, Brady

Brayer, Brady
Brayer,
Dominic
Brayer,
Dominic
Brayer,
Dominic
Brayer,
Dominic
Brown,
Jackson

Brown,
Jackson

Brown,
Jackson

Brown, Morgan
Brown, Morgan
Brown, Morgan

Burnsides,
Evelyn

Burnsides,
Evelyn

Burnsides,
Evelyn

Buschur, Alivia
Buschur, Alivia

Buschur, Alivia
Buschur, Noah

Buschur, Noah

Buschur, Noah

Buschur,
Samantha

Buschur,
Samantha

Buschur,
Samantha

Callif, Quinn
Callif, Quinn
Callif, Quinn
Chak, Clayton

Chak, Clayton
Chak, Clayton
Chan, Pallas

10

14

14

10

13

14

15

10 & Under 50
Breast

9-10 100 Free

10 & Under
100 Breast

10 & Under 50
Back

9-10 100 Free
9-10 50 Back

11 & Over 200
Back

13-14 50 Free
13-14 500 Free

13-14 50 Fly
13-14 50 Free
13-14 500 Free

8 & Under 25
Back

8 & Under 25
Free

8 & Under 50
Free

10 & Under
200 Free

10 & Under 50
Breast

9-10 50 Free

11 & Over 200
Breast

13-14 100
Breast

13-14 100 Free

8 & Under 25
Back

8 & Under 25
Free

8 & Under 50
Free

13-14 50 Back
13-14 50 Fly
13-14 50 Free

10 & Under 50
Back

9-10 100 Free
9-10 50 Free

15 & Over 100
Back

m T T T
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17

12
15

9.00

3.00
9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

3.00

3.00

4.00
9.00
4.00

9.00

9.00

9.00
9.00

9.00

9.00

3.00

3.00

9.00

49.32Y

1:25.18Y
1:48.82Y

40.89Y

1:14.90Y

38.64YL

2:40.44Y

29.61Y

6:23.02Y

31.89Y
29.39Y
6:20.79Y
30.23Y

23.79Y

59.06Y

2:42.11Y

43.04Y

32.56Y
2:58.11Y

1:20.97Y

1:01.58Y
28.21Y

22.49Y

1:01.98Y

50.53Y
58.63Y
45.07YL
1:10.60Y

2:13.30Y
55.31Y
1:29.42Y

47.81Y

1:27.16Y
1:42.48Y

39.11Y

1:13.74Y

39.11Y

2:50.19Y

29.72Y

6:33.82Y

31.69Y
29.27Y
6:40.42Y

2:48.05Y

43.15Y

32.45Y
2:59.90Y

1:22.19Y

1:01.10Y
29.85Y

22.92Y

47.92Y
56.54Y
43.11Y

1:19.25Y

151

-1.98
6.34

1.78

1.16

-0.47

-9.75

-0.11

-10.80

0.20
0.12
-19.63

-5.94

-0.11

0.11
-1.79

-1.22

0.48
-1.64

-0.43

2.61
2.09
1.96

10.17



Chan, Pallas
Chan, Pallas

Chen, Zoe
Chen, Zoe
Chen, Zoe
Collins, Ava

Collins, Ava
Collins, Ava

Cruz, Myla
Cruz, Myla

DeWitt,
Brenner

DeWitt,
Brenner

Deepak, Akash
Deepak, Akash
Deepak, Akash

Divelbiss,
Genevieve

Divelbiss,
Genevieve

Divelbiss,
Vivienne

Divelbiss,
Vivienne

Divelbiss,
Vivienne

Eberly, Elise
Eberly, Elise
Eberly, Elise
Ebersole, Elise

Ebersole, Elise
Ebersole, Elise

Eizenberg,
Annie

Eizenberg,
Annie

Eizenberg,
Annie

Ellis, Brooklyn

Ellis, Brooklyn
Ellis, Brooklyn
Ellis, Brooklyn

13

11

12

14

11

11

11

12

10

15 & Over 100
Free

15 & Over 50
Free

13-14 50 Fly
13-14 50 Free
13-14 500 Free

8 & Under 25
Back

8 & Under 25
Free

8 & Under 50
Free

11-12 100 Free
11-12 100 IM
11-12 50 Back

11-12 50 Free

13-14 100 Free
13-14 200 Free

13-14 50
Breast

11-12 200 Free
11-12 50 Free

8 & Under 25
Back

8 & Under 25
Free

8 & Under 50
Free

11-12 100 Free
11-12 50 Back
11-12 50 Free

11-12 100
Breast

11-12 100 IM
11-12 50 Free

11-12 100
Back

11-12 100 Fly
11-12 100 IM

10 & Under 50
Back

9-10 100 Free
9-10 50 Back
9-10 50 Free

M M T T

m M

10

9.00

9.00

4.00
3.00
3.00

4.00

9.00
2.00

4.00

9.00

4.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

1:22.00Y

34.97Y

34.23Y
29.74Y
6:24.20Y
25.57Y

23.08Y

52.14Y

1:32.13Y
1:43.84Y
46.43YL

39.52Y

1:22.71Y
3:13.63Y
45.47Y

2:52.23Y

35.06Y

29.97Y

25.28Y

58.06Y

1:29.93Y
52.22Y
39.62Y
1:40.71Y

1:35.82Y
40.10Y
1:15.73Y

1:19.40Y

1:14.96Y

1:00.60Y

1:37.42Y
55.48YL
44.94Y

1:12.87Y

32.06Y

34.94Y
30.01Y
6:39.04Y

1:33.33Y
1:44.88Y
49.98Y

42.81Y

1:24.26Y

49.03Y

34.77Y

29.14Y

24.34Y

1:04.24Y

1:43.35Y
53.24Y
45.96Y
1:40.72Y

1:40.59Y
39.77Y
1:16.84Y

1:14.40Y

57.41Y

1:39.04Y
57.41Y
47.17Y

9.13

291

-0.71
-0.27
-14.84

-1.20
-1.04
-3.55

-3.29

-1.55

-3.56

0.29

0.83

0.94

-6.18

-13.42
-1.02
-6.34
-0.01

-4.77
0.33
-1.11

0.56

3.19

-1.62
-1.93
-2.23



Fiers, Tucker

Fiers, Tucker
Fiers, Tucker

Fortney,
Declan

Fortney,
Declan

Fortney,
Declan

Funk, Addison
Funk, Addison
Funk, Addison
Gale, Lindsay
Gale, Lindsay

Gale, Lindsay
Gale, Lindsay

Gardner,
Weston

Gardner,
Weston

Gardner,
Weston

Gemignani,
Joseph

Gemignani,
Joseph

Gemignani,
Joseph

Gemignani,
Joseph

Gilmore, Callie
Gilmore, Callie
Gilmore, Callie
Gilmore, Kate
Gilmore, Kate

Gilmore, Kate

Gordon,
Hannah

Gordon,
Hannah

Gordon,
Hannah

Gorthy, Sriram

Gorthy, Sriram
Gorthy, Sriram
Gujjala, Sai

12

12

13

13

10

10

11

13

10

11-12 100
Back

11-12 100 Free
11-12 100 IM
11-12 100 Free

11-12 50 Back

11-12 50
Breast

13-14 100 Free
13-14 50 Back
13-14 50 Free

13-14 50 Back

13-14 50
Breast

13-14 50 Fly
13-14 500 Free

10 & Under 50
Back

9-10 100 Free
9-10 50 Free

10 & Under 50
Fly

9-10 100 Free
9-10 50 Back
9-10 50 Free

11-12 100 Free
11-12 200 IM
11-12 50 Free
13-14 200 Free

13-14 50
Breast

13-14 50 Free
9-10 100 Free

9-10 100 IM
9-10 50 Free

10 & Under 50
Back

9-10 100 Free
9-10 50 Free

10 & Under
200 Free
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13

11
14

4.00

3.00
9.00
9.00

6.00

9.00

9.00

9.00
9.00

4.00

4.00
9.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
9.00

9.00

3.00

9.00

1:43.36Y

1:31.01Y
1:40.74Y
1:24.62Y

44.98Y

46.22Y

1:49.42Y
54.44Y
44.07Y
31.74YL
40.04Y

29.73Y
6:04.14Y
52.23Y

1:26.06Y

37.83Y

49.48Y

1:40.77Y

44.79YL

43.96Y

1:18.12Y
3:20.68Y
33.73Y
2:38.30Y
43.07Y

31.16Y
1:19.39Y

1:31.88Y

34.34Y

59.26Y

2:00.78Y
54.51Y
3:37.62Y

1:23.74Y

44.28Y

46.06Y

30.15Y
40.87Y

29.67Y
6:32.52Y
47.82Y

36.30Y

50.90Y

1:55.63Y

46.97Y

44.32Y

1:23.14Y
3:26.61Y
33.14Y
2:44.44Y
47.42Y

31.62Y
1:27.90Y

1:37.34Y

35.59Y

1:00.50Y

2:01.42Y
53.41Y

0.88

0.70

0.16

1.59
-0.83

0.06
-28.38
4.41

1.53

-1.42

-14.86

-2.18

-0.36

-5.02
-5.93

0.59
-6.14
-4.35

-0.46
-8.51

-5.46

-1.25

-1.24

-0.64
1.10



Gujjala, Sai

Gujjala, Sai
Hayes, lan
Hayes, lan
Hayes, lan

Hayes, Kara
Hayes, Kara
Hayes, Kara

Herbst,
Magdalyn

Herbst,
Magdalyn

Herbst,
Magdalyn

Herbst, Viola
Herbst, Viola
Herbst, Viola

Herchenroether,
Makayla

Herchenroether,
Makayla

Hoffsis, Sophie
Hoffsis, Sophie
Hoffsis, Sophie
Hoffsis, Sophie
Howell, Divya
Howell, Divya
Howell, Divya
Howell, Divya
Howell, Priya

Howell, Priya
Howell, Priya
Jiang, Sarah

Jiang, Sarah
Jiang, Sarah
Johansen,

Audrey

Johansen,
Audrey

11

11

13

10

10 & Under 50
Back

9-10 50 Free
11-12 200 Free
11-12 50 Back
11-12 50
Breast

8 & Under 100
Free

8 & Under 25
Back

8 & Under 25
Free

8 & Under 25
Back

8 & Under 25
Free

8 & Under 50
Free

8 & Under 25
Back

8 & Under 25
Free

8 & Under 50
Free

8 & Under 100
Free

8 & Under 25
Back

11-12 50 Back
11-12 50 Fly
11-12 50 Free
11-12 500 Free
13-14 100 Fly
13-14 200 Free
13-14 50 Back
13-14 50 Free
10 & Under 50
Breast

9-10 100 Free
9-10 50 Free
8 & Under 25
Back

8 & Under 25
Free

8 & Under 50
Free

8 & Under 100
Free

8 & Under 25
Free
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10

A W oo

11

13

12

10

11

N R R R

N

3.00
2.00

9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
4.00

3.00

57.45Y

42.27Y
3:23.71Y
48.94Y
51.54Y

2:17.09Y

30.99Y

27.73Y

31.11Y

26.98Y

1:05.17Y

30.58Y

26.10Y

1:23.12Y

2:20.40Y

27.93Y

35.89YL
39.53Y
30.85Y
7:05.69Y
1:35.59Y
2:36.70Y
36.01YL
31.99Y
59.84Y

1:39.32Y
44.46Y
29.36Y

36.34Y

1:00.39Y

2:10.00Y

23.37Y

52.89Y

43.63Y
3:12.42Y
46.86Y
51.20Y

33.32Y

27.24Y

45.14Y

26.90Y

1:00.96Y

32.91Y

33.26Y

1:11.28Y

27.50Y

35.65Y
41.67Y
30.94Y

1:29.99Y
2:47.02Y
37.32Y
32.74Y
1:00.22Y

1:40.70Y
43.03Y
29.48Y

28.40Y

1:06.31Y

2:22.84Y

22.67Y

4.56

-1.36
11.29
2.08
0.34

-2.33

0.49

-14.03

0.08

4.21

-2.33

-7.16

11.84

0.43

0.24
-2.14
-0.09

5.60
-10.32
-1.31
-0.75
-0.38

-1.38
1.43
-0.12

7.94

-5.92

-12.84

0.70



Johansen,
Audrey

Johnston,
Harper

Johnston,
Harper

Kastl, Tyler
Kastl, Tyler
Kastl, Tyler

Kavuna,
Berekyah

Kavuna,
Berekyah

Kavuna,
Berekyah

Krall, Brennan

Krall, Brennan

Langat,
Terimarie

Langat,
Terimarie

Langat,
Terimarie

Li, Janie
Li, Janie
Li, Janie

Linley,
Benjamin

Linley,
Benjamin

Linley,
Benjamin
Long, James

Long, James
Long, James
Lord, Carter
Lord, Carter
Lord, Carter
Lytle, Carolina
Lytle, Carolina
Lytle, Carolina

Madireddy,
Arush Reddy
Madireddy,
Arush Reddy

13

11

11

13

13

11

10

12

11

10

8 & Under 50
Free

13-14 50
Breast

13-14 50 Fly

11-12 100 Free
11-12 50 Back
11-12 50 Free

11-12 100 Free

11-12 50 Back
11-12 50 Free

13-14 100
Back

13-14 100 Free

13-14 100
Back

13-14 100 Free
13-14 50 Fly

8 & Under 100
Free

8 & Under 25
Breast

8 & Under 25
Fly

11-12 100
Back

11-12 100 Free
11-12 50 Free

10 & Under
100 Back

9-10 100 Free
9-10 50 Free
11-12 100 Free
11-12 200 Free
11-12 50 Free
11-12 100 Free
11-12 50 Back
11-12 50 Free

10 & Under 50
Back

9-10 100 Free

M M T 7T T T T T T

T

13

13

16

A AN WO

12
11
15

10

3.00

3.00

6.00
3.00

4.00

1.00
3.00

3.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

3.00
4.00
2.00

1:00.39Y

40.49Y

31.96Y

1:31.03Y
44.98Y
37.87Y
2:05.43Y

1:09.72Y

53.48Y

1:37.52Y

1:18.91Y
1:43.50Y

1:26.60Y

51.33Y

2:02.79Y

38.73Y

29.83Y

1:46.96Y

1:35.16Y

39.09Y

1:44.10Y

1:27.99Y
37.58Y
1:28.88Y
3:15.56Y
38.44Y
1:55.76Y
54.66Y
48.06Y
55.07Y

1:55.76Y

52.74Y

39.80Y

31.27Y

1:30.23Y
45.14Y
40.46Y

1:37.93Y

1:25.61Y

36.25Y

27.24Y

1:47.84Y

1:35.91Y

39.99Y

2:00.07Y

1:31.21Y
39.75Y

40.93Y
1:.57.47Y
1:04.50Y
47.24Y
57.06Y

1:51.46Y

7.65

0.69

0.69

0.80
-0.16
-2.59

-0.41

-6.70

2.48

2.59

-0.88

-0.75

-0.90

-15.97

-3.22
-2.17

-2.49
-1.71
-9.84

0.82
-1.99

4.30



Madireddy,
Arush Reddy

Mallipeddi, 11
Sravan

Mallipeddi,
Sravan

Mallipeddi,
Sravan

Malouf, Andrew 14
Malouf, Andrew
Malouf, Andrew

Mapara, 11
Zinerah

Mapara,
Zinerah

Mapara,
Zinerah

Mapara,
Zinerah

Mapara, Zohair 9

Mapara, Zohair
Mapara, Zohair

Mothukuri, 7
Aadya

Mothukuri,
Aadya

Mothukuri,
Aadya

Naylor, Toby 9

Naylor, Toby
Naylor, Toby

Neerukonda, 11
Nived

Neerukonda,
Nived

Neerukonda,

Nived

Norcia, Abigail 10
Norcia, Abigail

Norcia, Abigail

Norcia, Anna 7

Norcia, Anna

Norcia, Anna

9-10 50 Free
11-12 100 Free
11-12 50 Back
11-12 50 Free

13-14 200 IM
13-14 50 Free
13-14 500 Free
11-12 100 Free

11-12 100 IM
11-12 50 Back
11-12 50 Free

10 & Under 50
Back

9-10 100 Free
9-10 50 Free
8 & Under 25
Back

8 & Under 25
Breast

8 & Under 25
Free

10 & Under 50
Fly

9-10 100 Free
9-10 100 IM
11-12 50 Back

11-12 50
Breast

11-12 50 Free

10 & Under
100 Breast

10 & Under 50
Fly

11 & Over 500
Free

8 & Under 100
Free

8 & Under 25
Back

8 & Under 25
Free

11

10

11

16

[EnN

11

11

14
16
14

10

13

11

9.00
4.00
9.00

3.00

9.00

4.00
9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

46.75Y

1:52.04Y

1:01.71Y

57.36Y

2:20.21Y

26.09Y
5:40.65Y
1:48.15Y

2:05.59Y

51.55Y

48.87YL

57.57Y

2:21.27Y
59.35Y
34.86Y

39.15Y

26.98Y

40.80Y

1:18.74Y
1:29.28Y
56.24Y

1:09.31Y

48.93Y

1:50.06Y

35.20Y

7:23.04Y

2:18.93Y

25.80Y

27.32Y

50.32Y

2:04.71Y

59.91Y

49.35Y

2:21.45Y

25.62Y
5:49.90Y
1:45.21Y

48.14Y

45.22Y

31.74Y

39.62Y

27.32Y

38.12Y

1:15.48Y
1:30.53Y
58.53Y

1:06.56Y

45.97Y

1:48.65Y

35.40Y

8:11.00Y

25.80Y

-3.57

-12.67

1.80

8.01

-1.24
0.47
-9.25
2.94

3.41

3.65

3.12

-0.47

-0.34

2.68

3.26
-1.25
-2.29

2.75

2.96

1.41

-0.20

-47.96

0.00



Odum, Emily 12

Odum, Emily
Odum, Emily
Ogden, Lilly 10

Ogden, Lilly
Ogden, Lilly
Orth, Corbin 16

Orth, Corbin
Orth, Corbin

Quinn, Harper 12
Quinn, Harper
Quinn, Harper
Randheer, Neil 11
Randheer, Neil
Randheer, Neil

Randheer, Neil
Ravi, Ryka 13

Ravi, Ryka

Ravi, Ryka
Rhoad, Abigail 7

Rhoad, Abigail
Rhoad, Abigail
Ryan, Liam 13

Ryan, Liam
Ryan, Liam
Ryan, Liam

Santangelo, 9
Carmyn

Santangelo,
Carmyn

Santangelo,
Carmyn

Saraf, Kanish 9

Saraf, Kanish
Saraf, Kanish
Saraf, Reyansh 13

Saraf, Reyansh

11-12 100
Back

11-12 100 Free
11-12 50 Fly

10 & Under 50
Breast

9-10 100 Free
9-10 50 Free

15 & Over 200
Free

15 & Over 50
Free

15 & Over 500
Free

11-12 100 Free
11-12 100 IM
11-12 50 Free
11-12 100 IM
11-12 200 Free

11-12 50
Breast

11-12 50 Free

13-14 100
Back

13-14 100
Breast

13-14 50 Back

8 & Under 25
Back

8 & Under 25
Free

8 & Under 50
Free

13-14 100
Back

13-14 100 Free
13-14 50 Back
13-14 50 Free

10 & Under 50
Back

9-10 100 Free
9-10 50 Free

10 & Under 50
Back

9-10 100 IM
9-10 50 Free

13-14 100
Back

13-14 100 Fly
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14

13

4.00

3.00
4.00
1.00

4.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

2.00

4.00
3.00
3.00

4.00

4.00

9.00
9.00

4.00

3.00

9.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

2.00

3.00

9.00

1:31.01Y

1:19.26Y
41.72Y
58.13Y

1:30.24Y
39.85Y
2:09.68Y

26.27Y

6:19.28Y

1:22.43Y
1:38.88Y
37.74Y
1:48.19Y
3:07.86Y
51.51Y

43.64YL
1:28.21Y

1:47.48Y

38.61Y
24.63Y

21.72Y

55.76Y

1:21.92Y

1:05.84Y
37.04YL
29.79Y
49.54Y

1:31.84Y

39.89Y

1:02.61Y

1:51.93Y
48.18Y
1:40.91Y

1:39.48Y

1:38.21Y

1:19.90Y
42.09Y
55.91Y

1:31.84Y
38.47Y
2:19.99Y

27.82Y

6:51.10Y

1:22.33Y
1:36.98Y
36.70Y
1:54.54Y
3:18.79Y
54.00Y

41.82Y
1:22.83Y

1:43.13Y

37.55Y
26.24Y

23.54Y

1:24.37Y

1:15.06Y
36.72Y
30.64Y
49.50Y

40.01Y

1:00.93Y

2:07.87Y
44.22Y
1:43.42Y

-7.20

-0.64
-0.37
2.22

-1.60
1.38
-10.31

-1.55

-31.82

0.10
1.90
1.04
-6.35
-10.93
-2.49

1.82
5.38

4.35

1.06
-1.61

-1.82

-2.45

-9.22
0.32
-0.85
0.04

-0.12

1.68

-15.94
3.96
-2.51



Saraf, Reyansh

Sarawgi,
Aanya

Sarawgi,
Aanya

Sarawgi,
Aanya

Sarawgi,
Aanya
Schieber,
Sophia
Schieber,
Sophia
Schieber,
Sophia

Smith, Leighton
Smith, Leighton

Smith, Leighton
Stitzel, Emma

Stitzel, Emma
Stitzel, Emma

Sundar,
Keerthana

Sundar,
Keerthana

Sundar,
Keerthana

Suvanto,
Wrenn

Suvanto,
Wrenn

Suvanto,
Wrenn

Tadi, Achyutha
Tadi, Achyutha

Tadi, Achyutha
Tadi,
Sreemaan

Tadi,
Sreemaan

Tadi,
Sreemaan
Tambe,
Ananya

Tambe,
Ananya

12

13

10

13

10

13

11

13-14 50 Free

11-12 100
Back

11-12 100 Free
11-12 100 IM
11-12 50 Back

8 & Under 25
Back

8 & Under 25
Free

8 & Under 50
Free

13-14 200 Free

13-14 50
Breast

13-14 50 Fly

8 & Under 100
Free

8 & Under 25
Back

8 & Under 25
Free

10 & Under 50
Breast

9-10 100 Free
9-10 50 Free
13-14 100 Free
13-14 50 Back
13-14 50 Free
10 & Under 50

Back

10 & Under 50
Fly

9-10 50 Free
13-14 100

Breast

13-14 100 Free
13-14 50 Free
11-12 200 Free

11-12 50 Back

13

14

10

3.00

9.00
4.00

9.00

4.00

9.00

2.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

2.00

34.44Y
1:38.74Y

1:29.24Y

1:36.16Y

44.96YL

32.19Y

32.89Y

1:15.10Y

2:29.13Y
40.18Y

33.44Y
2:01.21Y

24.69Y

21.42Y

1:10.61Y

1:50.02Y

47.39Y

1:35.05Y

54.33Y

40.57Y

1:01.84Y

1:02.93Y

50.47Y
1:46.18Y

1:21.61Y

35.94Y

3:15.28Y

46.57Y

35.87Y
1:40.31Y

1:31.41Y

1:40.52Y

44.37Y

30.93Y

28.50Y

43.65Y

36.58Y

21.21Y

1:14.01Y

1:50.44Y

49.11Y

1:29.41Y

52.28Y

38.44Y

1:03.94Y

1:22.19Y

51.51Y
1:43.60Y

1:24.70Y

35.56Y

47.78Y

-1.43
-1.57

-2.17

-4.36

0.59

1.26

4.39

-3.47

-3.14

0.21

-3.40

-0.42

-1.72

5.64

2.05

2.13

-2.10

-19.26

-1.04
2.58

-3.09

0.38

-1.21



Tambe,
Ananya

Terry, Jack

Terry, Jack
Terry, Jack
Terry, Jack

Tevar, Aarav
Tevar, Aarav
Tevar, Aarav
Turner, Kylie

Turner, Kylie
Turner, Kylie
Turner, Lillian

Turner, Lillian

Turner, Lillian

Veerabhadra
Prasad,
Vishruth

Veerabhadra
Prasad,
Vishruth

Veerabhadra
Prasad,
Vishruth

Vicetti, Rodolfo
Vicetti, Rodolfo
Wermert, Miles

Wermert, Miles
Wermert, Miles
Wolf, Elise

Wolf, Elise
Wolf, Elise

Wolfrum,
Timothy

Wolfrum,
Timothy

Wolfrum,
Timothy

Yates, Gavin

Yates, Gavin
Yates, Gavin
Zhang, Aiden

12

12

12

10

12

11

10

10

12

13

11-12 50 Free

11-12 100
Breast

11-12 50 Free
11-12 500 Free

15 & Over 50
Back

11-12 100 Free
11-12 200 Free
11-12 50 Free

11-12 100
Back

11-12 200 Free
11-12 50 Free

10 & Under
200 Free

10 & Under 50
Back

9-10 50 Free
11-12 100 Free

11-12 50 Back

11-12 50 Free

11-12 100 Free
11-12 50 Free

10 & Under
100 Back

9-10 100 IM
9-10 50 Free

10 & Under
100 Back

9-10 100 Free
9-10 50 Free

10 & Under
100 Back

10 & Under 50
Fly

9-10 100 Free

11-12 100
Breast

11-12 200 Free
11-12 50 Free
13-14 50 Back

m T

M T T T

m T

10

11

13

14

11

9.00

9.00
9.00

3.00

9.00
1.00
4.00

4.00

9.00

4.00
9.00
9.00

4.00

3.00

4.00

4.00
4.00

38.75Y

1:23.12Y

28.82Y
6:32.99Y
34.92YL

1:47.96Y
3:54.13Y

45.61Y
1:32.29Y

2:48.66Y
34.19Y
3:28.56Y

49.35Y

43.29Y

2:00.30Y

1:16.90Y

49.59Y

1:42.51Y
44.11Y
1:37.22Y

1:36.27Y
36.43Y
1:52.77Y

1:38.94Y
39.86Y
1:42.48Y

51.52Y

1:29.87Y

1:33.46Y

3:06.22Y
31.87Y
30.23YL

37.22Y

1:24.65Y

29.06Y
7:51.00Y
35.95Y

1:50.91Y

47.73Y
1:33.56Y

2:54.31Y
31.44Y
3:21.81Y

47.64Y

38.62Y

1:37.39Y
41.48Y

1:32.17Y
34.55Y
2:50.70Y

1:50.56Y
43.05Y
1:40.67Y

48.66Y

1:26.82Y

33.44Y
30.23Y

1.53

-1.53

-0.24
-1:18.01
-1.03

-2.95

-2.12
-1.27

-5.65
2.75
6.75

1.71

4.67

5.12
2.63

4.10
1.88
-57.93

-11.62
-3.19
181

2.86

3.05

-1.57
0.00



Zhang, Aiden

Zhang, Aiden
Zhang, Aiden
Zigo, Mia

Zigo, Mia
Zigo, Mia

13

13-14 50
Breast

13-14 50 Free
13-14 500 Free

13-14 100
Back

13-14 100 Free
13-14 50 Fly

9.00

9.00
4.00
9.00

4.00

34.70Y

26.01Y
5:46.99Y
1:25.96Y

1:16.12Y
39.79Y

36.32Y

26.25Y
6:15.54Y
1:25.11Y

1:14.98Y
39.42Y

-1.62

-0.24
-28.55
0.85

1.14
0.37



